Sensor, actuator, encoder, servo motors
Factory automation and process control
Packaging, labelling and logistic devices
Industrial instrumentation
Commercial electronics PCBA
Industrial safety light curtain, light grid, switches
Power supply
Fieldbus: DeviceNet, CANopen, Profibus, Ethernet, NMEA 2000

Conductor Size 26 AWG
MECHANICAL & TRANSMISSION DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length
RJ 45 connector at one end and M12 X-coded connector at other end
127-V4510X      M12 X 8 Pin Male to RJ45 Plug CAT 6 S/FTP Patch Cord PUR Jacket 10m
127-V4516X M12 X 8 Pin Male to RJ45 Plug CAT 6 S/FTP Patch Cord PUR Jacket 16m
127-V4522X M12 X 8 Pin Male to RJ45 Plug CAT 6 S/FTP Patch Cord PUR Jacket 22m
127-V4530X M12 X 8 Pin Male to RJ45 Plug CAT 6 S/FTP Patch Cord PUR Jacket 30m
127-W4510X     M12 X 8 Pin Male CAT 6 S/FTP Patch Cord PUR Jacket 10m
127-W4516X    M12 X 8 Pin Male CAT 6 S/FTP Patch Cord PUR Jacket 16m
127-W4522X    M12 X 8 Pin Male CAT 6 S/FTP Patch Cord PUR Jacket 22m
127-W4530X    M12 X 8 Pin Male CAT 6 S/FTP Patch Cord PUR Jacket 30m
Cable To Plug Tensile Strength 96 N min.
Pulling Force 10 N max.
Durability 1000 Mating Cycles
Propagation Delay 1-250MHz < 25 ns/100m